
   
 

Woodrow Wilson Lady Wildcat 
2023-24 Basketball Schedule 

 Date   Day   Opponent       Site   J.V.   Varsity 
 Oct 28  Sat  Wakeland scrimmage Wakeland 10:00  11:15 
 Nov 1  Wed  Grapevine scrimmage Grapevine 5:00  6:00 
 Nov 3  Fri  Lakeview Centennial Wylie HS   11:00 
 Nov 7  Tue  Carter   Carter  6:00  7:30 
 Nov 10 Fri         Creekview  Woodrow                        5:30 
 Nov 9-11 Th,Sat  Woodrow JV Tourney Woodrow TBA   
 Nov 14 Tue  Frisco Emerson Emerson 7:00  5:45 
 Nov 16-18 Th-Sat  Mabank Tourney Mabank   TBA 
 Nov 20 Mon  Berkner  Woodrow 10:30  12:00  
 Nov 28 Tue  Kimball  Kimball 6:00  7:30 
Dec 1-2 Fri-Sat  MacArthur JV Trny MacArthur TBA 
 Dec 1  Fri  W.T. White  Woodrow   6:00 
 Dec 5  Tue  Adamson  Adamson 6:00  7:30 
 Dec 7-9 Th-Sat  Springtown Tourney Springtown   TBA  
 Dec 12 Tue  Thomas Jefferson Woodrow 6:00  7:30 
 Dec 15 Fri  South Oak Cliff SOC  6:00  7:30 
 Dec 21 Th  Sunset   Woodrow 6:00  7:30 
 Dec 29 Fri  Springtown  Woodrow 11:00  12:15 
 Jan 3  Wed  Hillcrest  Hillcrest 10:00  11:30 
 Jan 5  Fri  Molina   Woodrow 10:00  11:30 
 Jan 9  Tue  Kimball  Woodrow 6:00  7:30 
 Jan 12  Fri  W.T. White  W.T. White 6:00  7:30 
 ##Jan 16 Tue  Adamson  Woodrow 6:00  7:30 
 Jan 19  Fri  BYE 
 Jan 23  Tue  Thomas Jefferson TJ  6:00       7:30 
 ^^Jan 26 Fri  South Oak Cliff Woodrow 6:00                   7:30   
 Jan 30  Tue  Sunset   Sunset  6:00  7:30 
**Feb 2 Fri  Hillcrest  Woodrow 6:00  7:30 
Feb 6  Tue  Molina   Molina  6:00  7:30  
State Playoffs 2023 
Feb 12-13 M-Tu    Bi-district   Feb 15-17   Th-Sat Area 
Feb 19-20 M-Tue    Regional Quarterfinals Feb 23-24   Fri-Sat Regional 
Feb 29-Mar 2   Th-Sat    State Tournament 
 
Head Coach: Derrick Osborne   Principal: Chandra Hooper-Barnett 
Assistant Coach: Celica Covington  Athletic Coordinator: John Fish 
Bold denotes District 11-5A games 
**Senior Night        ##Middle School Night  ^^Future Wildcat Night 
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